
WREB Local Anesthesia, Dental Hygiene, Restorative
 Educator Forum Registration

Selection Date Forum Location Time

Sat., Oct, 28, 2017 Lake Washington Institute of Tech., Kirkland, WA (ANE/HYG/RES) 9:00am - 11:30am

Sat., Oct, 28, 2017 Carrington College, San Jose, CA (HYG) 1:00pm - 3:00pm

Sun., Oct. 29, 2017 Eastern Washington Univ., Spokane, WA (ANE/HYG/RES) 9:00am - 11:30am

Sun., Oct 29, 2017 San Joaquin Valley College, Ontario, CA (HYG) 9:00am - 11:00am

Sun., Nov 5, 2017 Texas A & M, College of Dentistry, Dallas, TX (HYG) 1:00pm - 3:00pm

Sat., Nov 11, 2017 Univ. of Texas, San Antonio, TX (HYG) 10:00am - 12:00pm

Sun., Nov 12, 2017 Univ. of Texas, Houston, TX (HYG) 10:00am - 12:00pm

Sat., Nov. 18, 2017 Salt Lake Community College, West Jordan, UT (ANE/HYG) 1:00pm - 3:00pm

Sat., Dec 2, 2017 Tulsa Community College, Tulsa, OK (HYG) 10:00am - 12:00pm

Sun., Dec 3, 2017 Rose State College, Midwest City, OK (HYG) 1:30pm - 3:30pm

Sat., Jan 20, 2018 OIT @ Chemeketa CC, Salem, OR (ANE/HYG/RES) 9:00am - 11:30am

Sun., Feb 11, 2018 WREB Office, Phoenix, AZ (ANE/HYG) 10:00am - 12:00pm

Sat., Mar 3, 2018 Dixe State University, St. George, UT (ANE/HYG/RES) 10:00am - 12:00pm

Sun., Mar 4, 2018 College of So. Nevada, Las Vegas, NV (ANE/HYG) 1:00pm - 3:00pm

Sat., Mar 31, 2018 Idaho State University, Pocatello, ID (ANE/HYG/RES) 10:00am - 12:00pm
 	

The WREB forums include updates regarding the Local Anesthesia, Dental Hygiene 
and Restorative examinations, where applicable, and Q & A sessions. 

Please complete and return this form to my attention no later than October 15 for the Oct-Nov 
forums. Please complete no later than Novemebr 15 for the Dec-Mar forums. 

School Name Faculty Name Faculty Email Address Telephone

Please select the forum location you wish to attend. If you have any questions, please contact me 
at (623)-209-5408 or email ryeager@wreb.org
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